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Position

Legal Office Services Supervisor -

Exempt

Legal Office Specialist
Legal Office Specialist
Legal Office Specialist
Legal Office Specialist
Legal Office Specialist
Legal Office Specialist
Legal Office Specialist
Legal Office Specialist
Legal Office Specialist
Legal Office Specialist
Legal Office Specialist
Legal Office Specialist

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Inmate Intake Processing

Inmate Intake Processing
Inmate Intake Processing
Inmate Intake Processing
Inmate Intake Processing
Inmate Intake Processing
Inmate Intake Processing
Inmate Intake Processing
Inmate Intake Processing
Inmate Intake Processing
Inmate Intake Processing
Inmate Intake Processing

Inmate Intake Processing

Total Wages

$123,911

$114,804
$109,527
$109,255
$82,543
$76,740
$74,687
$71,700
$47,328
$37,067
$23,065
$15,576
$545



