	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Legal Office Services Supervisor - Exempt		San Mateo County	Inmate Intake Processing	\$123,911
2.	Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Inmate Intake Processing	\$114,804
3.	Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Inmate Intake Processing	\$109,527
4.	Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Inmate Intake Processing	\$109,255
5.	Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Inmate Intake Processing	\$82,543
6.	Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Inmate Intake Processing	\$76,740
7.	Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Inmate Intake Processing	\$74,687
8.	Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Inmate Intake Processing	\$71,700
9.	Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Inmate Intake Processing	\$47,328
10.	Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Inmate Intake Processing	\$37,067
11.	Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Inmate Intake Processing	\$23,065
12.	Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Inmate Intake Processing	\$15,576
13.	Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Inmate Intake Processing	\$545